

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 21590-21591/2004

RAMESHWAR PRASAD MALVIYA & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ORS. Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for exemption from filing O.T. and may refer to remarks and interim relief and office report)

Date : 19/11/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P. P. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Anil Kumar Pandey,Adv.  
Mr.Mishra Saurabh,adv.  
Mr. B. S. Banthia,Adv.

Mr.Vikas Bansal,Adv.  
Mr. C. D. Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Four weeks time as last chance is given to the ld.counsel for the petitioner to take fresh steps for the service of notice to the unserved respondent Nos.4,12,13,15 & 16.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Sushma Kumari Bajaj  
Date: 2015.11.19  
16:14:43 TLT  
Reason:

.....2

Await the return of the service of notice for making alternative arrangement already issued to the petitioner No.7  
List the matter again on 01.02.2016.

(M V RAMESH)  
Registrar